
Queensland Under 19 Elite and Para Cyclist State Track Championships
Incorporating Brisbane Classic C2 Para Cyclist Event

Date: Jan 24th – 27th Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Friday, January 25 2019 7:29:47pm
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Event 25a: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
16 Laps - Result

1. 20 Scott GREEN (Balmoral Cycle Club) 5:03.886
Lap 1 23.580 23.580 (1)
Lap 2 17.383 40.964 (1)
Lap 3 17.126 58.090 (1)
Lap 4 17.361 1:15.451 (1)
Lap 5 17.696 1:33.147 (1)
Lap 6 18.088 1:51.236 (1)
Lap 7 18.444 2:09.680 (1)
Lap 8 18.805 2:28.486 (1)
Lap 9 19.105 2:47.591 (1)

Lap 10 19.347 3:06.939 (1)
Lap 11 19.440 3:26.380 (1)
Lap 12 19.558 3:45.938 (1)
Lap 13 19.660 4:05.598 (1)
Lap 14 19.555 4:25.154 (1)
Lap 15 19.378 4:44.532 (1)
Lap 16 19.354 5:03.886 (1)


